High CRI White LED Strip Light Specifications
Highlight Series Strip Lights
Project  Date
Notes
1Contact customer service if interested in other options.T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V2.0 Date: 04/01/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
IP2012 or 24 VDC
Available
Voltage PWM
Dimming 90+
CRI
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN STN-A27K90-C3A-10B5M-12V
Series Strip Type CCT CRI LED Type LEDs/Segment IP Rating Width Density Length Voltage
STN A 27K 90 C 3 A 10 B 5M 12V
Non-weatherproof Single White 27K: 2700K
30K: 3000K
35K: 3500K
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
65K: 6500K
90+ 2835 SMD 3: 3 LEDs/seg
6: 6 LEDs/seg
IP20 10mm B: 60 LEDs/m
C: 120 LEDs/m
5 meters 12: 12 VDC
24: 24 VDC
Overview
This flexible LED strip light has a 90+ CRI rating, ensuring high-
quality, precise color rendering. It emits natural illumination with
an elegant finish, perfect for updating and enhancing any indoor
space. Peel-and-stick 3M™ adhesive backing enables fast, easy
mounting. Backed by a lifetime warranty.
Features
• 2835 SMD LEDs ensure ultra-bright output
• 3M™ adhesive backing for surface mounting
• 0-100% PWM dimmable
Product Details
• 90+ CRI for accurate color rendition
• Max Run: 5m (12V) ; 7.5m (24V)
• Choose 18 or 36 LEDs/ft
• 10mm strip width
• Lifetime exceeds 50000 hours
• 12V input for vehicle applications; 24V for longer runs
Certifications and Compliances
• UL Listed - UL 2108 (IFDR)
• CE Compliant
Warranty
• Lifetime warranty
Applications
• Ambient Home Lighting
• Cabinets
• Task Lighting
• Toe Kick Lighting
• Under-Cabinets
Available Models1
12 VDC
□ STN-A27K90-C3A-10B5M-12V
□ STN-A30K90-C3A-10B5M-12V
□ STN-A35K90-C3A-10B5M-12V
□ STN-A40K90-C3A-10B5M-12V
□ STN-A50K90-C3A-10B5M-12V
□ STN-A65K90-C3A-10B5M-12V
□ STN-A27K90-C3A-10C5M-12V
□ STN-A30K90-C3A-10C5M-12V
□ STN-A35K90-C3A-10C5M-12V
□ STN-A40K90-C3A-10C5M-12V
□ STN-A50K90-C3A-10C5M-12V
□ STN-A65K90-C3A-10C5M-12V
24 VDC
□ STN-A27K90-C6A-10B5M-24V
□ STN-A30K90-C6A-10B5M-24V